
                                     

Town of Canton, Connecticut 
Permanent Municipal Building Committee 

 
The Permanent Municipal Building Committee (PMBC) regularly meets at 7:00 pm on the 1st 
Tuesday of the month at the Library-Community Center located at 40 Dyer Ave. Special 
meetings are convened by the Chairman as may be necessary. Meeting agenda and minutes 
may be viewed at the Town Clerk’s office at Town Hall 4 Market Street Collinsville, Connecticut 
or on-line at the Town’s website at www.townofcantonct.org  
 
The PMBC invites and encourages interested citizens to attend its meetings.  
 

2011 Meeting Schedule: 
 

January 4, 2011     February 1 2011     March 1, 2011    April 5, 2011     May 3, 2011 
 

June 7, 2011     July 5, 2011     August 2, 2011     September 6, 2011 
 

October 4, 2011     November 1, 2011     December 6, 2011 
 

 
Membership: 

 
Peter Reynolds, Chairman 
preynolds@mrglaw.com 

 
Karen Berry 

Karen@hartfordhabitat.org 
 

Ronald Dymicki 
rdymicki@sbcglobal.net 

 
David Madigan 

dmadigan@yanzelm.com 
 

 
Support Staff: 

  
Jerome Shea, Project Administrator  

jshea@townofcantonct.org 
 

Consultant – Highway Garage Project: 
 

Jeffrey Alberti  
Weston & Sampson Engineers, Inc. 

albertij@wseinc.com 


